May 21 2024 (06:20) India Rail Info 1

Udhna - Jaynagar Special Fare Special/09177 - Exp - WR
UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat) to BINA/Bina Junction
17h 23m - 868 km - 7 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 20:45 0 |1 0 34 |49 |WR
2 CHM |Chalthan 21:05 21:10 5m |0 |1 11 63 (21 |[WR
3 BLY Bardoli 21:25 21:30 5m |0 [1 27 |58 [35 |WR
4 NDB |Nandurbar 23:45 23:55 10m |0 |1 157 |46 |203 |WR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 03:43 03:48 5m |0 |2 331 |49 |205 [CR
6 KNW  |Khandwa Junction 06:18 06:23 5m |0 (2 |455 |61 302 [CR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 09:23 09:33 10m |0 (2 638 |49 |329 [WCR
8 RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 11:18 11:28 10m (0 |2 724 |54 496 |WCR

(Habibganij)
9 BINA |Bina Junction 14:08 14:18 10m [0 |2 868 |51 [411 |WCR
10 |VGL) |VGL Jhansi Junction 17:18 17:28 10m |0 |2 1022 (54 [258 |NCR
11 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 21:28 21:38 10m [0 |2 1238 |49 |126 [NCR
12 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 01:38 01:48 10m (0 |3 1434 |51 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
13 |MZP  |Mirzapur 03:33 03:38 5m |0 |3 1523 |38 |85 |[NCR
14 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 05:18 05:28 10m |0 |3 1586 (63 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
15 |BXR Buxar 06:58 07:03 5m |0 |3 1680 |68 |68 |ECR
16 |ARA Ara Junction 08:03 08:08 5m |0 |3 1749 (49 |59 |ECR
17 |PNBE |Patna Junction 09:08 09:18 10m |0 |3 1798 (30 |57 |ECR
18 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 10:48 10:53 5m |0 |3 1843|129 |48 |ECR
19 |MKA |Mokama 12:23 12:28 5m |0 |3 1887 |14 |144 |ECR
20 |BU Barauni junction 13:58 14:03 5m |0 |3 1908 |51 |48 |ECR
21 |SP/ Samastipur Junction 15:03 15:08 5m |0 |3 1959 (50 (47 |ECR
22 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 15:53 15:58 5m |0 |3 1996 (49 |49 |ECR
23 |MBI  |Madhubani 16:43 16:48 5m |0 |3 2033 |40 |61 |ECR
24 |JYG Jaynagar 17:35 0 |3 2064 |- 68 |ECR

May 21 2024 (06:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



